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Mélodie Caron
Victoria Fontanel
Flavia Pimenta
Gabriella Briere
Amélie Trocmé

Elodie Charest-Pelletier
Kelly-Ann Lamarche

Rachel Bouchard

Maria-Amelia Popusoi

.

Skate Canada

Francine Blais Demers

Date:

Invitation Claude Routhier 2024

Victoriaville

8 février 2024 au 11 février 2024
STAR 5 Women (moins de 10 ans Evé. 62) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Sherbrooke

Magog

Sherbrooke
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Sherbrooke

Coaticook

Charny

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Sherbrooke

11-févr.-2024 09:29:44

Points

Région Points
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Jean Sébastien Lavoie

A

Patinage Canada

16.66
16.28
16.02
15.63
15.40
14.58
12.87
11.90
10.16



